FUSIONLAMPS    /    10 Perdue Court, Caledon, ON, L7C 3M6     /    TEL: (905) 495-4432   FAX: (905) 495-3494     /      WWW.FUSIONLAMPS.CA
LE
D
 1
6
W
  A
2
1
 O
M
N
I G
8
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PART NUMBER: DATE:
PROJECT #: TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
PART NUMBER:
FLED16A21OMNI8**/G8
OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS:
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CASE
QTY CASE DIMENSIONS CASE
WEIGHT
FLED16A21OMNI830/G8 LED 16W OMNI DIRECTIONAL A21 3000K 60 450 x 375 x 295mm - 17.7 x 14.8 x 11.6” 8.71 kg
FLED16A21OMNI840/G8 LED 16W OMNI DIRECTIONAL A21 4000K 60 450 x 375 x 295mm - 17.7 x 14.8 x 11.6” 8.71 kg
FLED16A21OMNI850/G8 LED 16W OMNI DIRECTIONAL A21 5000K 60 450 x 375 x 295mm - 17.7 x 14.8 x 11.6” 8.71 kg
FEATURES & BENEFITS:
•  Long life - 25,000Hr
•  Dimmable to 5% for design flexibility
•  Contains no mercury or lead